

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAMKUMAR CHOUBEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 9994/2017

MENKA LIDHOO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAGAR TAUNK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 08-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No. 2 is duly represented.

Await Certificate of Service in respect of respondent Nos.
1 and 3. Reminder be issued.

Four weeks' time is granted to the appellant for filing the
affidavit of valuation.

List again on 13th of December, 2017.

RAMKUMAR CHOUBEY
Registrar